

Baygi Panchayat PWD Path Madhya vidyalaya

~~03/23-24~~

Boysigadhi via PWD Path Laldhari yadan Keshar lak.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmhsy (Cen)

Regho PUR

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

03/23-24

Narain Kumar Singh

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing and fixing working benchmark pillars and reference pillars — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 1 = 1 No					
@ Rs 2635.75 each = Rs					10543.75
(2) clearing and grubbing road land — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 1 = 0.225 Hec					
@ Rs 53879.81/Hec = Rs					12123.10
(3) Excavation for road way in soil — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 2 = 55.82 m ³					
@ Rs 75.61/m ³ = Rs					4221.10
(4) construction of embankment with road way cutting — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 2 = 55.82 m ³					
@ Rs 60.62/m ³ = Rs					3384.10
(5) construction of embankment with 1000 seed — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 2 = 366.90 m ³					
@ Rs 184.77/m ³ = Rs					67792.10 62249.10
(6) construction of embankment with 1000 seed — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 2 = 413.05 m ³					
@ Rs 220.99/m ³ = Rs					91280.10

Continuation

 (30)
 @ Rs 183800.10
 @ Rs 189343.10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFA	183860.2
					189343.10
(7) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — all complete JOB					
qty vol + m B Page 5 = 122.27 m ³					
@ 222.68 / m ³					27227.10
(8/11) construction of GSD grade + I — all complete JOB					
Qty vol + m B Page 3 = 74.97 m ³					
@ 3235.50 / m ³					242565.10
(9/12) providing, laying, & spreading and compacting WBM 3 — all complete JOB					
Qty vol + m B Page 4 = 129.14 m ³					
@ 4062.68 / m ³					524654.10
(10/13) construction of unreinforced PCC M30 grade — all complete JOB					
Qty vol + m B Page 5 = 275.32 m ³					
@ 7290.99 / m ³					2007355.10
(11/15+16+17) Providing and fixing of Typical MMB 54 informative sign board — all complete JOB					
Qty vol + m B Page 5 = 5 No					
@ 10763.19 / each					53820.10
(12/18) Providing and fixing of 60 mm square and 8 angle board — all complete JOB					
Qty vol + m B Page 5 = 4 No					
@ 3432.38 / each					13730.10

Continuation

 @ 305315.10
 @ 305869.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{12}{19}$) Provisioning end primary 90mm side Octagon board — all complete job				Rt Pt 305715700	840
Qty wide TMB Page 5 = 2 No					305869400
Cm 8509.67 each — Rt 1701910					
($\frac{14}{20}$) Provisioning end primary 60mm x 45mm rectangular board — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 6 = 2 No					
Cm 14554.11 each — Rt 910810					
($\frac{15}{21}$) Provisioning end primary 60mm x 45mm — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 6 = 2 No					
Cm 2367.78 each — Rt 47350					
($\frac{16}{22}$) Provisioning end primary 200mm Stone — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 6 = 2 No					
Cm 628.63 each — Rt 125710					
($\frac{17}{23}$) Provisioning end Supply of base applied Thermoplastic compound — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 6 = 90.52 m²					
Cm 815145/m² = Rt 7381510					
Add GST @ 12%					
Add labour cost e 1%					
Add Sifice					

Continuation

Continuation